Stakeholders Meeting on Myanmar National
Health Policy Reformulation

Schedule
08:30 -09:00
09:00- 09:30
09:30 -10:00
10:00 -10:30
10:30-10:45
10:45-12:15

12:15-13:00
13:00-14:00

14:00-14:30
14:30-16:45

16:45-17:00

Venue: Horizon Lake View Hotel
Date: 17 December 2019

Activity

Registration

Overview of Myanmar National Health Policy

Group Work Guideline

Opening Remark

Tea Break

Group Discussion

1)
2)
3)

4)
5)
6)

Lunch

Policy Objectives (Health Services 1,2,4,9,10)
Policy Objectives (Health Services 3,5,6,7,8)
Policy Objectives (Intersectoral Collaboration
11-15)

Policy Orientations (1-4)

Policy Orientations (5-8)

Partnership in Health (1-3)

Continued Group Discussion

1)
2)
3)

4)
5)
6)

Policy Objectives (Health Services 1,2,4,9,10)
Policy Objectives (Health Services 3,5,6,7,8)
Policy Objectives (Intersectoral Collaboration
11-15)

Policy Orientations (1-4)

Policy Orientations (5-8)

Partnership in Health (1-3)

Preparation for Group Presentation and Refreshment

Group Work Presentation (10 min each) and

Discussion

Closing Remark

Focal

DyDG Dr. Htin Lin
DD Dr. Su Su Lin

Union Minister

All participants

and facilitators

All participants
and facilitators

Group

Representatives

Chair person



Stakeholders Meeting on Myanmar National
Health Policy Reformulation
with Partner Organization

Venue: Horizon Lake View Hotel

Schedule
08:30 -09:00
09:00- 09:30
09:30 -10:00
10:00 -10:30
10:30-10:45
10:45-12:15

12:15-13:00
13:00-14:00

14:00-14:30
14:30-16:45

16:45-17:00

Date:

Activity

Registration

Opening Remark

Tea Break

Overview of Myanmar National Health Policy

Group Work Guideline

1)
2)
3)

4)
5)
6)

Lunch

Group Discussion

Policy Objectives (Health Services 1,2,4,9,10)
Policy Objectives (Health Services 3,5,6,7,8)
Policy Objectives (Intersectoral Collaboration
11-15)

Policy Orientations (1-4)

Policy Orientations (5-8)

Partnership in Health (1-3)

Continued Group Discussion

1)
2)
3)

4)
5)
6)

Policy Objectives (Health Services 1,2,4,9,10)
Policy Objectives (Health Services 3,5,6,7,8)
Policy Objectives (Intersectoral Collaboration
11-15)

Policy Orientations (1-4)

Policy Orientations (5-8)

Partnership in Health (1-3)

Preparation for Group Presentation and Refreshment

Group Work Presentation (10 min each) and

Discussion

Closing Remark

18 December 2019

Focal

Union Minister

DyDG Dr. Htin Lin
DD Dr. Su Su Lin
All participants
and facilitators

All participants

and facilitators

Group
Representatives

Chair person



